The BIRNS Kelvin™, BIRNS Model 5801, features a
120V/1,000W lamp with instant on/off and hot-restrike
capability.	It’s	specifi	cally	designed	for	underwater
use	in	areas	with	high	levels	of	radiation	and	nuclear
contamination and includes a powerful underwater subsea-
grade	connector	system	designed	for	depths	to	6km.
The	robust,	innovative	design	allows	easy	hand	gripping
when	removing	the	lamp’s	protective	cover,	and	its

Aquaprene Cable (standard):	 CR (Neoprene) jacket, STR insulation	 106 Gy
Super Vu-tron® Cable (optional):	CSPE jacket, EPDM insulation	 106 Gy
1The time after which 50% of test lamps were no longer operating.
2These ratings are determined by the lamp manufacturer based on laboratory tests under controlled conditions. Your own
field results may vary.
3Substantive input voltage variation will affect lamp performance characteristics, including light output, lamp life, consumed
power, color temperature, etc. Generally, higher voltage use will increase light output, power, and color temperature and
will lessen lamp life, and lower voltages will have converse effects. However, the relationships are linear only near the rated
input voltage value.
Item Description Beam Angle
5801-NS Narrow Spot 20° x 24°
5801-MB Medium Beam 21° x 44°
5801-WF Wide Flood 45° x 71°
Super Vu-tron®
Item Length
CEF3S16-SV-33   33 ft. (10m)
CEF3S16-SV-50   50 ft. (15m)
CEF3S16-SV-100 100 ft. (30m)
CEF3S16-SV-150 150 ft. (45m)
Aquaprene
Item Length
CEF3S16-33   33 ft. (10m)
CEF3S16-50   50 ft. (15m)
CEF3S16-100 100 ft. (30m)
CEF3S16-150 150 ft. (45m)
Item Description
44F-001 Suspension Assembly
Item Description
62A-004 Lexan Protector